
Check Your Change from £10
Check the change the shopkeeper has given you.  
Is it the correct amount, or have they made a mistake?

You buy You pay Your change
Correct or 
incorrect?

Correct 
change 
required

£8.99

£9.75

£9.10

£8.50

£7.50
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Check Your Change from £10 Answers

You buy You pay Your change

Correct or 
incorrect?

 x

Correct 
change 
required

£8.99

£1 and 1p

£9.75

25p

£9.10

x 90p

£8.50

£1 and 50p

£7.50

x £2 and 50p

Check the change the shopkeeper has given you.  
Is it the correct amount, or have they made a mistake?
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Check Your Change from £10

You buy You pay Your change
Correct or 
incorrect?

Correct 
change 
required

£7.50

£8.99

£9.62

£6.79

£9.85

Check the change the shopkeeper has given you.  
Is it the correct amount, or have they made a mistake?
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You buy You pay Your change

Correct or 
incorrect?

 x

Correct 
change 
required

£7.50

x £2 and 50p

£8.99

£1 and 1p

£9.62

38p

£6.79

x £3 and 21p

£9.85

15p

Check Your Change from £10 Answers
Check the change the shopkeeper has given you.  
Is it the correct amount, or have they made a mistake?
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