Check Your Change from £10

You buy	You pay	Your change	Correct or incorrect?	Correct change required
£8.99	£10	THE PRICE STATE OF THE PRICE STA		
£9.75	25 Denied Super	THE RECEIVE OF THE RE		
£9.10	£10 Deurals	TOW PENCE		
£8.50	25 Doube Station	TIETY DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE		
£7.50		TIETY DENCE		



Check Your Change from £10 Answers

You buy	You pay	Your change	Correct or incorrect?	Correct change required
£8.99	recinents	TITTY YEARS	✓	£1 and 1p
£9.75	25. Date outs Fig. Secrete Secrete		✓	25р
£9.10	recinent -	Ten Pence	X	90р
£8.50	S. David		✓	£1 and 50p
£7.50	5 DECNEY	TETT VINCE	×	£2 and 50p



Check Your Change from £10

You buy	You pay	Your change	Correct or incorrect?	Correct change required
£7.50	25 Desired			
£8.99	£10 Salar Sa	FLEX PROC		
£9.62	25 Canada Calabara Ca	CAO PENCO PE		
£6.79	£10 Sund Neglin	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O		
£9.85	Secured Francisco	NO PENCENCENCENCENCENCENCENCENCENCENCENCENCE		



Check Your Change from £10 Answers

You buy	You pay	Your change	Correct or incorrect?	Correct change required
£7.50	5; © The Same	CTU PENCE	×	£2 and 50p
£8.99	£10 SPECIMENT		✓	£1 and 1p
£9.62	Description Follows	PENCE CE PEN	✓	38p
£6.79	E10 Shin Shin Shin Shin Shin Shin Shin Shin	Try panel are nancial nation	X	£3 and 21p
£9.85	PROTECTIVE OF THE PROPERTY OF		✓	15p

